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e Even Semester (279, 4™ & 6™) January 26 to June 26 as per University of Kalyani Norms.
o Intra Departmental Seminar to be conducted.
¢ Value Added Course to be conducted.
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| Dueion . Month e Sundays Holidays ~ Total

. January - 4 5 31

. 1“ Jul 2025 February 22 4 2 28

Tf:’, ” March 20 5 7 31

31% December 2025 April 23 4 3 30

June 25 4 1 30
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List of Holidays (1* January 2026 to 30'" June 2026) PO.-Amtala, Dist - Murshidabad
SI No Occasion Date Day No of Day(s) |

1 New Year’s 01.01.26 Thursday 1
2 Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.26 Monday 1
3 Day Before Saraswati Puja 22.01.26 Thursday 1
4 Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose & Saraswati Puja 23.01.26 Friday 1
5 Republic Day ’ 26.01.26 | Monday 1
6 Shab-e-Barat 04.02.26 Wednesday 1
7 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 14.02.26 Saturday 1
8 Doljatra & Holi 03,04.03.26 | Tue-Wed 2
g Birthday of Sri Sri Harichand Thakur 17.03.26 Tuesday 1
10 Eid-Ul-Fitar 20,21.03.26 | Fri-Sat 2
11 Ram Navami 26.03.26 Thursday 1
12 Mahabir Jayanti 31.03.26 Tuesday 1
13 Good Friday 03.04.26 Friday 1

14 Birthday of B.R Ambedkar & Nababarsha 14,15.04.26 | Tue-Wed 2.

15 May Day, Buddha Purnima 01.05.26 Friday i 7

16 Birthday of Rabindranath Thakur 09.05.26 Saturday 1

17 | Id-ud-Zoha 26,27.05.26 | Tue-Wed 2
18 Muharram 26.06.26 Friday 1
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Special Days to be Celebrated
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Date Day Occasion Will be Organized by

%17//%11/ /2266 THU-WED Student’s Week IQAC

15/01/26 Thursday Institutional Distinctiveness SC, ST, OBC, Minority Cell

16/01/26 Ftiday Clbserimnes Ziifi?iﬁiys 164th Birin Cilbural Sub-Commitiee

17/01/26 Saturday éﬁiﬁiﬁ acyogx?f:ﬁﬁqygB cl:];llfé?cgm\zgrﬁg%jh?ﬁi Winen's Calt i Collahdration sl

Trafficking CINI-Murshidabad

23/01/26 Friday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose NSS

25/01/26 Sunday National’s Voter Day Department of Political Science

26/01/26 Monday Republic Day NSS

27/01/26 Treaiay One Day Awareness Programme on Child | Women's Cell & NSS Unit ip Collaboration with BAPU-

Marriage and Drug Free India Murshidabad

21/02/26 Saturday International Mother Language Day Cultural Sub-Committee and Department of Bengali
04-10/03/26 WED-TUE National Safety Week NSS

08/03/26 Sunday Women Day ICC & Women Cell

24/03/26 Tuesday World Tuberculosis Day NSS

07/04/26 Tuesday World Health Day IQAC

14/04/26 Tuesday Birth Anniversary of Dr. Ambedkar Department of Political Science

23/04/26 Thursday English Language Day Department of English

08/05/26 Friday World Red Cross Day NSS

31/05/26 Sunday No Tobacco Day IQAC

05/06/26 Friday World Environment Day IQAC & NSS =

21/06/26 Sunday Yoga Day Department of Philosophy// g
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